
DRINKS MENU

LET US KNOW YOUR

THOUGHTS

WWW.THEBEDFORD.IE



COFFEE

THE WINE CORNER

AMERICANO     

FLAT WHITE     

CAPPUCCINO    

LATTE              

O CONAILL HOT    

CHOCOLATE    

MOCHA      

ESPRESSO     

DRINKS MENU

WWW.THEBEDFORD.IE

@THEBEDFORDRESTAURANT

CAHILL’S HERBAL TEAS

BEDFORD

BOTTOMLESS

CHAMOMILE                  PEPPERMINT   

EARL GREY                     BARRY’S TEA  

GREEN                    

ADD A FLAVORED SHOT                      €0.70

(VANILLA/HAZELNUT/CARAMEL)      

DAIRY FREE

(SOY/COCONUT/OAT)                         €0.70        

MAKE YOUR

LUNCH/BRUNCH

BOTTOMLESS

FOR €30

**BOTTOMLESS FOR 1.5 HOURS AND
MUST ACCOMPANY A MAIN DISH**

GROUP

RESERVATIONS

AVAILABLE FOR

GROUPS OF 6 

OR MORE.

CHILLED

WHITE

PINOT GRIGIO         

SAUVIGNON BLANC             

RED

MONTEPULCIANO         

PINOT NOIR              

ROSÉ                          

PROSECCO              

MIMOSA                

STILL/SPARKLING                 COKE/COKE ZERO/DIET COKE 

SAN PELLEGRINO                 APPLE JUICE        

ORANGE JUICE                    DAILY SMOOTHIE                    

FRANCE

NEW ZEALAND

ITALY

ITALY

ITALY

FRANCE

8

7

1,6

CHAI LATTE          

MATCHA LATTE      

ICED AMERICANO

ICED LATTE        

ICED MOCHA          

ICED CHAI      

ICED MATCHA   

€4.10

€3.90

€3.90

€4.95

€4.10

€4.10

€4.10

€4.90

€4.10

€4.10

€4.70

€3.80

€4.90

€4.95

€3.50

€3.50

€3.50

€3.20

€3.50

€5.90

€3.50

€3.20

€3.50

€3.20

€3.00

ITALY

€7.80/€38

€8.50/€43

€7.50/€37

€8/€42

€7.50/€37

€9/€45

€9


