

LET US KNOW YOUR
THOUGHTS



WWW.THEBEDFORD.IE

DRINKS MENU

COFFEE

AMERICANO	€3.90	CHAI LATTE	€4.10
FLAT WHITE	€4.10	MATCHA LATTE	€4.95
CAPPUCCINO	€4.10	ICED AMERICANO	€3.90
LATTE	€4.10	ICED LATTE	€4.10
O CONAILL HOT		ICED MOCHA	€4.90
CHOCOLATE	€4.70	ICED CHAI	€4.10
MOCHA	€4.90	ICED MATCHA	€4.95
ESPRESSO	€3.80		

CAHILL'S HERBAL TEAS

CHAMOMILE	€3.50	PEPPERMINT	€3.50	
EARL GREY	€3.50	BARRY'S TEA	€3.20	
CDEENI	£3.50			

ADD A FLAVORED SHOT €0.70 (VANILLA/HAZELNUT/CARAMEL) 8

DAIRY FREE
(SOY/COCONUT/OAT) 1.6 €0.70

BEDFORD BOTTOMLESS

MAKE YOUR LUNCH/BRUNCH BOTTOMLESS FOR €30

BOTTOMLESS FOR 1.5 HOURS AND MUST ACCOMPANY A MAIN DISH

GROUP RESERVATIONS AVAILABLE FOR GROUPS OF 6 OR MORE.

CHILLED

STILL/SPARKLING	€3.00	COKE/COKE ZERO/DIET COKE	€3.20
SAN PELLEGRINO	€3.20	APPLE JUICE	€3.50
ORANGE ILLICE	€3.50	DAILY SMOOTHIE 7	€5.90

THE WINE CORNER

WHITE

PINOT GRIGIO ITALY €7.80/€38 SAUVIGNON BLANC NEW ZEALAND €8.50/€43

RED

PROSECCO ITALY

MONTEPULCIANO ITALY €7.50/€37 PINOT NOIR FRANCE €8/€42

ROSÉ :RANCE €7.50/€37

MIMOSA _{ITALY} €9

D THE BEDFORD



@THEBEDFORDRESTAURANT

€9/€45